N 4
6
3 T H
Vi .
>——NANN . NN
.>\ \ ; &
|
1
(
AT o |

\ — A
8 Washer 317X2 1
7 Hexagon nut M10X18 1
6 Cheese head screw M4X10 2
5 Stop pin J5x15 4
4 Clamp plate 34x42x8 St.37 y
3 Cover plate 22x42x8 St.37 2
2 Base plate 72x60x12 St.37 1
1 Knurt screw St.37 1
7 718019 2WWNATAR Jan) PUNILAUULIL AU
Hiliew
Emaaa a @ a an
HR99a a1 ANENAEULNAUATAUS
k2 qQ
Heanuuy

UIRTIEIU Tafuau PHNELATULIL




Knurt screw

M10

16

80

62

25

718N17

A TEn

St.37

NN

AU

feanuuy

WIRIIAU

=38
=@

f

WU

AWNNRUNAUATALS

NHIBLRULLLIL




28 28

2——NINNN | NN

72
SECTION A-A

o
12

56

2 ‘ N\
Py
|
1 D
o 0 S
| | |
- I | ] ol o
® ©
| | |
U
|
\ | Y, A
8
2 Base p|ate 72x60x12 St.37 1
e $18N17 1WNATER Jan) UNILLAYULIL A
Hiliew
Emaaa a @ a an
B[R9I 1., Qﬂﬂﬂ@ﬂtﬂﬂuﬂﬁ@‘q%‘
Heanuuy
NIMIEI Haduau NRNHATULL




10

 Ea—
| |

2;4 i r/%

155 6,5

43

13

a5

3 Cover plate 22x42x8 St.37 2
Fu7 $18N13 2WWNATAR Jan) NHEAURLL 1Y
Hiliew
{mn99a a o a o
i MNENNELNAUATRLST
Heanuuy

WAdIu Tatuanu NUNELATULIL




17

Washer

Cheese head screw

!

Hexagon nut

Stop pin

8 Washer D17X2 1

7 Hexagon nut M10X18 1

6 Cheese head screw M4X10 2

5 Stop pin J5x15 4
S5 18019 1NATER) 40 WHIELATULIL AU
Hiliew
Emaaa a @ a an
{908 2. Qﬂﬂq@ﬂtﬂﬂuﬂﬁﬂq‘i
Heanuuy

RIEIU TaTuau RUELAT LI




